SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 29 OF 2011

KRISHNA GARAIN PRODUCTS PVT.LTD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr Tashriq Ahmad, Adv. Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Nobody is present for the petitioner. If petitioner fails to take appropriate steps so far as petitioner Nos. 10 and 11 are concerned, on or before 22.11.2012, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

> (S.G.SHAH) REGISTRAR