

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K. ARUL

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 371-384/2013

UNION OF INDIA ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SURESH TRADING CO. & ORS. ETC.
(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Prerna Priyadarshini, Adv.
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite earlier order by the Registrar's Court, spare copies have not been filed. As requested, time is extended for filing of spare copies by two weeks.

List again on 5.1.2015.

(Dr. K. ARUL)
Registrar