INDIA SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 797-813/2013

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRAJENDRA KUMAR PATJOSHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/02/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

File not received. List again on 21.04.2015.

> (M K HANJURA) Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sushma Kumari Bajaj Date: 2015.02.13 15:26:06 IST Reason: